

TP LonPac Aches.
ZN6042245

SJE:

Date of Survey:

Contacts:

Vehicle Nos: EW3363C

Model: Toyota 86

Year:

Amount:

Working Day:

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	REMARKS
1	Rear bumper Deformed	1	\$ 2,685.00	\$ 2,685.00	1280
2	Rear bumper reinforcement Bent	1	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 1,045.00	585
3	Rear bumper upper retainer 2nd	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00	X
4	Rear bumper lower bracket 3rd	2	\$ 122.00	\$ 244.00	X
5	Rear bumper side retainer New	2	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00	82
6	Boot lid Repair	1	\$ 2,236.00	\$ 2,236.00	X
7	Boot lid damper	2	\$ 342.00	\$ 684.00	X
8	Boot lid hinge	2	\$ 332.00	\$ 664.00	X
9	Boot lid weatherstrip not New	1	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	X
10	Boot lid stopper	2	\$ 32.00	\$ 64.00	X
11	Tail lamp stopper	2	\$ 121.00	\$ 242.00	X
12	Tail lamp LH cracked	2	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 2,508.00	688
13	Tail lamp lower bracket New	2	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00	X
14	Rear end panel Repair	1	\$ 1,542.00	\$ 1,542.00	X
15	Rear end panel top garnish	1	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00	X
16	Rear fender side inner trim RH New	1	\$ 969.10	\$ 969.10	X
17	Exhaust bracket	1	\$ 180.30	\$ 180.30	X
18	Exhaust pipe mounting	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00	X

Parts Sub Total: \$ 15,157.40

Discount 25%: \$ 3,789.35

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 11,368.05

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	REMARKS
1	Rear bumper clip set New	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	30
2	Rear bumper lower diffuser Deformed	1	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	2500
3	Rear bumper diffuser reflector Cracked	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	250
4	Bootlid inner trim clip set New	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	X
5	Bootlid emblem New	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	X
6	Bootlid tail sticker "hks" New	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	50
7	End panel top garnish clip set	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	X
8	End panel joint assistant 2nd	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	X
9	Rear fender side inner trim clip set	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
10	Hike Exhaust system Bent	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	1500

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 15,700.00

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	REMARKS
1	Cut off, replace rear end panel and floor panel, straighten, realign rear chassis frame		\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	600
2	Spray painting on damage and affected area		\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	800
3	Dismantle and install exhaust pipe system to enable repairs		\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	80
4	Dismantle and install rear seats, speaker board and seats trimming		\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	60
5	Perform rear lighting wiring check and test function		\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
6	Conduct water leakage on welding joint area		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	X
6	To check wheel alignment		\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
6	To check wheel alignment		\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X

LABOUR TOTAL: \$ 3,720.00

Attn: Adrian Ling

6841 6315

total: 787625

L/s: 6.3K. 05 Days

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 11,368.05
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 15,395.00
LABOUR TOTAL: \$ 3,720.00
TOTAL: \$ 19,115.05
Deduct 20%: \$ 3,823.01
GRAND TOTAL: \$ 15,292.04

Let Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey repair after spray painting
- To display of parts during resurvey
- To Parts price subject to confirmation
- Third party payments on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal payment(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurer

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____
Date: _____